
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

28 

16 

422 

32 

921 

446 

591 

745 

112 

198 

117 

317 

92 

1 

6 

324 

999 

1000 

555 

118 

818 

393 

343 

527 

436 

971 

578 

Name  

Adam Einarsson 

Oskar Olsson 

Hugo Forsgren 

Andreas Övgård 

Jesper Gangfors 

Linus Persson 

Herman Niklasson 

Oscar Lindskog 

Jacob Norrman 

Jesper Hansson 

Otto Gustavsson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Lucas Jensen 

Robin Ember 

Victor Strömberg 

Algot Hjalmarsson 

Rasmus Svanborg 

Fredrik Werner 

Carl Nydén 

Ludvig Thelander 

Emil Gustavsson 

Oliver Pedersen 

Robert Toftén 

Pontus Fredman 

Philip Johansson 

Sebastian Robertsson 

Oliver Magnusson 

Klubb  

Timmernabbens MSK 

MK Tranan 

SMK Värnamo 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Vissefjärda CK 

Föreningen BökesLund MX 

Timmernabbens MSK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

SMK Ljungby 

MK Tranan 

SMK Värnamo 

SMK Ljungby 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Ljungby 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

Timmernabbens MSK 

Rödeby CK 

Rödeby CK 

Points  

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Class  
Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff  

8.884 

12.569 

37.070 

38.927 

41.298 

1:01.953 

1:09.449 

1:13.419 

1:15.810 

1:20.702 

1:24.065 

1:29.230 

1:31.475 

1:39.727 

1:41.729 

1:43.082 

1:46.577 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

22:25.768 

22:34.652 

22:38.337 

23:02.838 

23:04.695 

23:07.066 

23:27.721 

23:35.217 

23:39.187 

23:41.578 

23:46.470 

23:49.833 

23:54.998 

23:57.243 

24:05.495 

24:07.497 

24:08.850 

24:12.345 

22:27.524 

22:37.865 

23:09.380 

23:18.958 

23:24.615 

23:37.061 

23:41.772 

23:49.288 

23:54.595 

Best Tm  

1:49.441 

1:49.349 

1:49.473 

1:51.910 

1:51.374 

1:51.882 

1:52.884 

1:54.774 

1:54.769 

1:55.147 

1:55.783 

1:54.318 

1:55.965 

1:56.399 

1:57.012 

1:57.487 

1:55.860 

1:58.334 

1:57.753 

1:59.057 

1:58.864 

2:02.655 

2:03.014 

2:02.605 

2:02.646 

2:05.022 

2:04.643 

Team/Sponsor  
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Pos  

28 

29 

No.  

394 

140 

Name  

Rickard Ekström 

Jonas Dahlgren 

Klubb  

Föreningen BökesLund MX 

Veinge MCK 

Points  

3 

2 

Class  
Div.1 

Div.1 

Laps  

11 

10 

Diff  

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

24:36.657 

22:49.044 

Best Tm  

2:09.539 

2:09.716 

Team/Sponsor  
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